

Dina Nath Vs. Amin Chauhan

CMPMO No. 599 of 2025

10.4.2026 Present: Mr. Sahil Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Yoginder Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner/applicant.

Mr. Ankush Kumar, Advocate, for the respondent/non-applicant.

CMP No 24545 of 2025

Reply, if any, be filed, on or before the next date of hearing.

Interim order to continue.

CMPMO No. 599 of 2025

List on 15.5.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 10, 2026
(kalpana)